
PUBLIC U'fll,ITI ES CON~IISS 10~ OF TilE Sl'ATE OF CA'Jn'OR~IA 

RES 0 1. UTi 0 N 

Rcso) uti on TI. 18311 
Transportation otvisJon 

RESOI,UTION DEN\"ING ISSUANCE OF HIGHWAY CARRIER AUTItORI'f\", n:CLtiDI~G 
HOUSEHOLD GOODS CARRI ERS I FOR F . .\I LURE TO SAT] SFY STA1'UTOR\' ~ PRO\'ISIONS 

OF TilE PUBLIC UTILITIES CODE AND to!'l:-nSSION 'GENERAL ORDERS . 

The Commtasion rinds that each of the app~icarits o~ the all.ch~d ~ch~dule 
has failed to'meet, 6ne or more of the fol ~O:wing requ l rc.rneJlls ,nnd ~cori
~ludea lhat the lyp~s of authority appliedrQr should'b~~denied. 

- _. . .. III .' ... _ - _ 

1 • 

3. 

" . 
5. 

Pay' t~gulatory tees and taxesol:~d as' a' prior holde~ ofauthori ty. 
. . 

File evid~n~e of ade4ual~ publi6 Itabilily ahd prope~lydaIDage, 
~orkers' compensalion, and/or cnrgo insurance. 

Respond to requests for inforrnaliori. 

Redeem unpaid checks submitted i~ payment of filing fees. 

T~ comply with highway ~~fet~ requirements. 

I oe~tify that th~ toreg6th~ rea61uliOn was duly tntrbau~~d, pa's~d afid 
adopted at a conference' of the Public Utilities Commission of the State 
of Cal i Cornia held on the 3rd . da)' of August, 1989 • the following 
Commissioners voting favorably lhere9~: 

G. MITCHELL WILK 
presiden't 

FREDERICK R. DUDA 
JOliN B •. OHANIAN . 
PATRICIA M. ECKERT 

Commissioners 

. £/Ji~ ." .... . AM·'·;'···· ,." . . . . .. ~ "PJ~/-:'-'/ . 
.. . 
, . . -' . -

• '-. -. - p ~ 

Executi ve Di rec16r, 

, " , , ~ . 

.-, 



August 3, 1989 

Transportation ~lvislon 
Tariff & License Branch 

License section 
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Attachment T-2 

SCHEDULE OF ACTIOSS REGARDING PERHITS AND CRftT1FICATES 
UNDER RESOLUTION 18311 

Docket Number 
Type of Authotit~ 
T-t16113 

T-I-10318 

T-159022 

T-161592 

T-162515 

T-162535 

T-162616 

T-162792 

T-162832 

T-162950 

T-16312.t 

T-163190 

e T-163341 

T-163371 

(DHP) 

(HWY) 

-IHWY) 

(HWY) 
(LIV) 

(HWY) 

(AGS) 

(HWY) 

(AGR) 
(HWY) 
(TTC) 
(HCe) 

(AGS) 

( D}JP) 

(HCC) 

(HWY) 

(HSC) 

(Hh'Y) 

Name 

Chris :-tuchard 
dba Chtis Much~rd Tru6king 

George Nitchell 
dba G & LTrucklng 

Scotts Valley Express, Inc,· 

Eugene La~abee and 
Mary L. Nettleton 
dba Larabee Transport 

John C. McCarthy 
dba j. C. McCarthy Trucikirig 

Renson tor denial 
ResolutiOri pata I 

2 

2 

3,5 

2 

Bobby W l Polk 2 
dba Polk's Trucking 

Judith Ann Smith 3,5 
dba Ross Hatris Trucking 

Keeley Trucking. Inc. 2 

Arden Carl Dickson 2.5 

Chris Joseph Trevino 2 
dba Trevino Tru~king 

Martin Reid Bounds 2.3.5 
dba Biddies Best Fertililzer Co. 

Willard Thompson 5 

Ste~en Michael Warren and 2 
Robert Warren 
dba Warren Tta~sportation 

Hichael Ray Partiid~e . 2 
dba Peartree Enterprises 



• 
Resolution 18311 

Dooket Numbel" 
Type of Authority 

T-118501 (AGS) 

T-138569 (AGR) 

T--142529 (AGS) 

T-160013 (HWY) 
(AGS) 

T-lS0929 (MSt) 
(HWY) 
(HeC) 

T-161035 (AGR) 
(HWY) .,-,--- (HCC) 

(Hl(Y) - T-161620· 
".': 

T-161669 (HWY) 

T-161673 (HWY) 

T..,.1~1120 (HWY) 

T-161784 (HNY) 

1'-161973 (AGS) 

T-162237 (HW)") 

T-162555 (HHG) 

T-162670 (HHG) 

e T-163071 (m,Y) 

T-163107 (HWY) 

T-163157 (HWY) 

, ~ _ Page 2 of 3 Pages" 

ReaSon f6t deni.l 
Name ____________________ R~e~s~6~1~u~t~i~o~nLJP~a~r~'a~' 

T~inidad~. Berdusco 

Ted Check 
dba Truckin Ted-Check 

Harris Rice Ent.er-prise 

Akun A ... etisyan 

Davis Freight Lines Cprp. 

2 

5 

5 

2.5 

2,5 

Hess & Hess Construction, Ino~ 2 

N6b~~lo S~ndo~al 

Eugene VanDyke 
dba VanDyke Trucking 

Cooper Motor Lin~s, Inc. 
dba RLF Trucking 

Celestino Bernal and 
Louie Campa 
dba B & C Trucking 

Jeffery Hibler 
dbaHibler Trucking 

Ruben Salcido 
dba Salcido Trucking, 

- -

Trip Busters of Imperial County 

William Fioian Britton 

Brother Hakchu Cho 

Jame~ Hack Adam~ 
dba Adams Trucking 

Fernando Sierra 

Jorge F. salcedo 
dba Jorge Ttansportatiori 

2,5 

3,5 

2.5 

. 2 J 3: 5 

2 

2,3,5 

2 

3 

·2,5 

5 

.... 



. 
" 

• 

Resolution 1831t 

Docket Number 
Type of Authority 

T-t35085 (HWY) 
(HeC) 

T-155458 (HWY) 

T-15s.tS4 (RWY) 
(HCC) 

T-1600,lo (AGS) 
:. I 

. .. . ~ ~ . 

T~161 141 (AGS) 

T-161G39 '(HCC) 

e'T-161810 (HCe) 

T-IG1894 (HWY) 

T-IG1946 (AGS) 

T-161974 - (AGS) 

T-161975- (AGS) 

T-162363 (HW'i) 

T-,-lG2391 (HllY) 

T-163252 (HIW) 

T-162402 (DHP) 

_ T-163311 ( Hl~Y) 

T-163322 ( H\~Y) 

T-IG3350 (HWY) 

Name 

Tommie HcCalman 
Tom's Trucking Co. 

Russell C. Harper 
dba Harper Trucking 

Golden Arrow" Freight 
S)"s tems, I n'c , 

Lurs Corea Flore~ 

Anna ri~~.toladihson 
dba A & W Tr~ckirlg 

Lee J. Gagner 
Siskiyou Ptoject & Sales 

George Castagniaro and 
Antonio M. Garcia 
dba A & G Trucking Company 

Ma'rco A. PereVa 

Ouilletmo Ernesto S6to 
dba Guiilermo ~~ S~to-

Roberto Sol is " . 
dba R. soiis;T~~cking 

- '. WLtiiam Clin'ton -
dba Will iam Cl inton -'Truckipg 

Michael Gerte Brumm~t 
dba M & S Trucking 

Ruben Nanuel Casque' 
dba R.M.G. Enter~rises 

Professional Movers. Inc. 

Thai Van Tu 

Shawn B. Shir"alian 
dba Shiralian Trucking 

Dac Trucking, inc. 
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Reason -tor denial 
Resolution para t 

2 

2 

-..,. 

2.3,5 

2 

3.5 

2,3,5 

2 

, 

2. S, & ,: . - ...... 

3.5 

3;5 

2.3,5 

2 

2.3 

2.3 

2,5 

2,3i5 

Intra-County Busirtess H~ll, Inc, 2.3,5 



· . , 

(H~C) ~ ~6aYy Spe6i~liz~d Carti~~ ~~~~lt . 
(HeC) = Highway CommO~ Carrlji Cettlflcat6 
(DMP) ::'Dump :truok Car~i6r PerDllt " 
(tiC) :: Tllt'lk Truck Carrier Permit 
(HWY) ~ Highway Contraot Carrier p'er~it 
(AGS) = Se~sorial Agri6ulturalPerml~' 
(AGR) = Agricultural Carrier Permit 

, '" . _ ~ ... > t· 
.~ .. , 


